Heifers

Junior
Class 1 -

Class 2 -

Class 3 -

Class 4 -

Class 5 -

Intermediate
Class 6 -

Class 7 -

Class 8 -

Results - S.A. Junior Heifer Expo 2010

10
23
36
30
37

172
186

56
151
183

39
135
45
11
19

158
17
24

169
53

167
32
175
21
61

127
83
133
84
67

79
54
165
104
107

95
100
62
44
85

Boulview Eleni

Nangaringa Ula

Belmore Jillaroo E316
Belmore Jillaroo E341
Telpara Hills Miss Singletary

Walmona Renata
Arabar Elsa
Mandayen Wolfette
Mandayen Whirl
Wyarama Flair 4™ E11

Woonallee Patty E127
Rellum Farms Rina 2
Walmona Ramona
Bolton Girls Whisper
Walmona Regina

Woonallee Ruth E117

Bayview Fancy E74

Kentash Park Kelly E16
Broughton Park First Lady E115
Bundaleer Derrimut E76

Tugulawa Elvie
Bayview Empress E44
Belmore Yasmin E153
Allendale Vanity E109
Bundaleer Derrimut E74

Belmore Blue Wren E126
PJ Dream EQ09

Foone Special E1448
Woonallee Arabella E100
Warrawindi Empire

Camaro Park Carnation E4
PJ Dream EO05

Belmore Yasmin

Urrbrae Elise

Bundaleer Profit

Chalon Shania

Woonallee Pansy E73

AJ's Ella

Days Cora E78

Broughton Park Countess E083

(Charolais)
(Santa Gertrudis)
(Shorthorn)
(Shorthorn)
(Brangus)

(Santa Gertrudis)
(Charolais)
(Limousin)
(Limousin)
(Shorthorn)

(Simmental)
(Simmental)
(Santa Gertrudis)
(Red Angus)
(Santa Gertrudis)

(Simmental)
(Shorthorn)
(Shorthorn)
(Shorthorn)
(Shorthorn)

(Simmental)
(Shorthorn)
(Shorthorn)
(Poll Hereford)
(Shorthorn)

(Shorthorn)
(Angus)
(Limousin)
(Simmental)
(Limousine)

(Shorthorn)
(Angus)
(Shorthorn)
(Poll Hereford)
(Shorthorn)

(Maine-Anjou)
(Simmental)
(Murray Grey)
(Poll Hereford)
(Shorthorn)




Class 9 -

Class 10 -

Senior
Class 11 -

Class 12 -

Class 13 -

Class 14 -

Class 15 -

Class 16 -

181
a7
93
51
43

143
101

170
116

115

96
179
146
123

160
76
148
137
82

55
126
59
178
99

66
73
171
38
39

74
141
98
159
138

108
48
49
64

Woonallee Ella E24
Mandayen Waulfette E1342
Woonallee Polly E25
Mandayen Fleurette E1369
Days Fancy E64

Woonallee Rosy E227
Banquet Julie E239
Foone Gayle E501
Pebbly Range Evensong
Warraindi Electrify

Warrawindi Earthworm
Rellum Farms Lilly 39
Arki Vianna E23

Big River Pride E4

Big River Narelle E1

Woonallee Ashanti E208
Belmore Jillaroo E5

Drayton Park Cadbury E021
Vermont Rosebud E054
Eylwarra Sands Zena E55

Woonallee Irene E203
Woonallee Lady Susi E201
Warrawindi Ebony

Arki Peggy Sue

Drayton Park Lassie E016

Davelle Alpha Iris EO8

Bayview Lightning Kate E5
Kenton Rebecca E2

Eylwarra Sands Gemstone E20
Rellum Farms Olga 3

Days Daisylass E6

Eylwarra Sands Gemstone E12
Tiers Varsha

Arabar Eden

Wirrinilla Diva

Arabar Dior
Walmona Quill
Walmona Quail
Jillangolo Cap Girl
Wirrinilla Dijit

(Simmental)
(Limousin)
(Simmental)
(Limousin)
(Poll Hereford)

(Simmental)
(Angus)
(Limousin)
(Limousin)
(Limousin)

(Limousin)
(Simmental)
(Murray Grey)
(Murray Grey)
(Murray Grey)

(Simmental)
(Shorthorn)
(Red Angus)
(Angus)
(Murray Grey)

(Simmental)
(Simmental)
(Limousin)
(Murray Grey)
(Red Angus)

(South Devon)
(Shorthorn)
(Murray Grey)
(Murray Grey)
(Simmental)

(Poll Hereford)
(Murray Grey)
(Red Angus)
(Charolais)
(Simmental)

(Charolais)
(Santa Gertrudis)
(Santa Gertrudis)
(Red Angus)
(Simmental)




Steers

Class 1 -

Class 2 -

Handlers

Junior
Heat 1 -

Heat 2 -

Heat 3 -

Heat 4 -

Sub-Inter
Heat 1 -

58
162
118

72

75
173
103
140
102

lst
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Novice

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice

Katalpa Eric
Extraordinary

Buddy

Davelle Alpha Nato E58
Koijak Boris

Glental Efficient
Woonallee Cooper
Glental Hot Danish
Urrbrae Ethan
Arabar Expose

7 Hamish Branson
8 Anais Falzon

1 Angus Llewellyn
2 Harry Sullivan

6 Lydia Sanders

9

Jackson Antrobus

17 Alexandra Thompson
13 Tiffany McLauchlan

12 Erica Bayliss
11 Olivia Bolton
18 Liam Fabris

16 Louis Cummins

22 Bethany Bayliss
26 Bentley Galpin
23 Alizah Fogden
27 Joel Sanders
29 Lauren Smith
24 Oliver McCarthy

35 Samantha Bird
33 Natalie Grylls

34 Sienna Buchecker

38 Courtney Fabris
30 Laura Greenfield
37 Sam Naughton

47 Alana Girke
44 Hettie Day

42 Keilan Webster-Banford

43 Bella Day
50 Hannah Sanders
45 Emily Doering

(Charolais X Hford)

(Lim X Santa X Sim X MG)
(Murray Grey)

(South Devon)
(Braunveih)

(Black Simmental)
(Simmental)
(Simmental X Angus)
(Poll Hereford)
(Charolais)




Heat 2 -

Heat 3 -

Heat 4 -

Intermediates
Heat 1 -

Heat 2 -

Heat 3 -

Heat 4 -

Heat 5 -

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice

51
54
56
53
62
60

69
67
65
74
64
68

75
83
85
76
80
84

92
89
91
94
87
93

103
101
98
102
97
107

108
115
110
112
116
111

126
128
120
124
119
123

138
137
133
134
135
132

Aimee Bolton
Nick Sullivan
Emily Gommers
Kate Ashby
Angela Eylward
Alisha Pascoe

Hannah Bird
Hayden Lambert
Nicole Muller
Sarah Day
Luella Western
Jessica Bayford

Ryan Konzag

Will Sullivan

Jodie Jonas
Courtney Higgs
Jess Fairlie
Jessica Bammann

Michael Towill
Harrison Lightbody
Ali Roush
Kyrra-Jayne Lee
Hannah Cummings
Mikaela Borgas

Lewis Bruggemann
Dianna Branson
Martin Ebbs
Duane Wilson
Jessica Crick
Alistair Keller

Rachel Storton
Jordon Galpin
Henri Deans
Courtney Hardstaff
Tom Moore

Lucy Gibbs

James Burgun
Hannah Powe
Sharali Mahomet
Kate Fairlie
Bridey Jonas
Rebecca Allen

Mark Lamborn
Cassie Pope
Bernadette Rigby
Bethany Crick
Christopher Muller
Simon Whibley




Heat 6 - 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Novice

Senior

Heat 1 - 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Novice

Heat 2 - 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Heat 3 - 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Major Awards

143
151
148
150
141
146

160
154
163
159
161
157

165
167
173
168
169

186
181
183
179
187

Jacinta McDonald
Timothy Anderson
Jessica Burpee
Lachie Collins
Ryan McRae
John Lovelock

Jarrad Eason
Patrick Mackey
Geoffrey Wood
Nick Van Den Berg
Emma Burpee
Dylan Dyer

Lachlan Mann
Heidi Cory
Brooke Crowell
Kimberley Smede
Stacey Jonas

Melinda Cookson
Shannon Lynes
Jordan Richards
Sapphire Halliday
Ashlee Oldfield

Rabobank Award Junior Champion Heifer:

Tugulawa Elvie

(Simmental)

Reserve Junior Champion Heifer:

Walmona Renata

Exhibited by Heidi Cory

(Santa Gertrudis) Exhibited by Amy Holmes

NAB Agribusiness Award Intermediate Champion Heifer:

Woonallee Ella E24

(Simmental)

Reserve Intermediate Champion Heifer:

Mandayen Wulfette

(Limousin)

RA&HS Award Senior Champion Heifer:

Woonallee Irene E203

(Simmental)

Reserve Senior Champion Heifer:

Day’s Daisy Lass

(Poll Hereford)

Landmark/CGU Award Champion Steer:

Glental Efficient

Reserve Champion Steer:

Katalpa Eric

(Black
Simmental)

(Charolais x
Hereford)

Exhibited by Shannon
Lynes

Exhibited by Alana Girke

Exhibited by Rebecca
Agnew

Exhibited by Sarah Day

Exhibited by Ryan Konzag

Exhibited by Nate Smith




Stock Journal Trophy Junior Champion Handler:
Bethany Bayliss
Reserve Junior Champion Handler:
Bentley Galpin
Stock Journal Trophy Sub-Intermediate Champion Handler:
Aimee Bolton
Reserve Sub-Intermediate Champion Handler:
Hannah Bird
Stock Journal Trophy Intermediate Champion Handler:
James Burgun
Reserve Intermediate Champion Handler:
Lewis Bruggemann
Stock Journal Trophy Senior Champion Handler:
Jarrad Eason
Reserve Senior Champion Handler:
Melinda Cookson
SA Livestock Exchange Achievement Award — Junior Classes
Bethany Bayliss
T&R Pastoral Achievement Award — Sub Intermediate Classes
Will Sullivan
Rabobank Achievement Award — Non-Herdsman Senior Section
Nick van den Berg
Allingtons Achievement Award — Novice Section
Lauren Buddle
Best Presented Bay — Winning Bay
Bay 1
Semex Fitting Competition — Winning Team
Team 12 (David Whittenbury)
Stock Journal Encouragement Award — Junior Boy and Girl
Oscar Golding
Charlotte McCarthy
T&R Pastoral Encouragement Award — Sub Intermediate Boy and Girl
Nate Smith
Rebecca Agnew
SA Beef Cattle Breeders Encouragement Award — Intermediate Classes
Emily Buddle
RA&HS of SA Encouragement Award — Senior Classes
Kevin Lintern
Merial Encouragement Award — Novice Section
Mikaela Borgas
LG Matten Junior Judging Encouragement Award — Sub Intermediate
Classes
Oscar Waterman
SA Angus Society Committee Encouragement Award — Senior Junior
Judging
Clay McCarthur
Brooke Crowell
LJ Hooker Kensington Award — Intermediate Junior Judging
Rebecca Peucker
Runner Up
Jessica Burpee
SA Livestock Exchange Award — Senior Junior Judging
Ashlee Oldfield
Runner Up
Shannon Lynes




SA Beef Breeders Marketing Award — Sub Intermediate
Sam Fairlie

LG Matten Award — Intermediate Classes Marketing
Emily Buddle

Rabobank Senior Marketing Award — Seniors Marketing
Emma Burpee

Runner Up
Nick van den Berg

Elders Young Auctioneering Award
Nick van den Berg

Society of Auctioneers and Appraisers of SA — Auctioneering School
Nick van den Berg, Tim Anderson,
Ryan Konzag, Emily Buddle,
Belinda Owston, Mikaela Borgas

NAB Agribusiness Education Scholarship Award — Intermediate Classes
Lachie Collins

2nd
Jessica Burpee

3rd
Hannah Powe

Robertson’s Al Educational Training Award
Jordan Richards

LG Matten Clipping Achievement Award
Jordan Richards

VPC Clipping Encouragement Award
Simon Helbig

Rabobank Award - Reserve Senior Champion Herdsman
Ashlee Oldfield

Landmark/CGU Senior Champion Herdsman
Emma Burpee




