Heifers	Results - S.A. Junior Heifer Expo 2010				
Junior Class 1 -	3 rd 36	Nangaringa Ula Belmore Jillaroo E316 Belmore Jillaroo E341	(Charolais) (Santa Gertrudis) (Shorthorn) (Shorthorn) (Brangus)		
Class 2 -	1 st 172 2 nd 186 3 rd 56 4 th 151 5th 183	Arabar Elsa Mandayen Wolfette Mandayen Whirl	(Santa Gertrudis) (Charolais) (Limousin) (Limousin) (Shorthorn)		
Class 3 -	2 nd 135		(Simmental) (Simmental) (Santa Gertrudis) (Red Angus) (Santa Gertrudis)		
Class 4 -	1 st 158 2 nd 17 3 rd 24 4 th 169 5th 53	Bayview Fancy E74 Kentash Park Kelly E16 Broughton Park First Lady E115	(Simmental) (Shorthorn) (Shorthorn) (Shorthorn) (Shorthorn)		
Class 5 -	2 nd 32 3 rd 175	Tugulawa Elvie Bayview Empress E44 Belmore Yasmin E153 Allendale Vanity E109 Bundaleer Derrimut E74	(Simmental) (Shorthorn) (Shorthorn) (Poll Hereford) (Shorthorn)		
Intermediate Class 6 -	3 rd 133	PJ Dream E09 Foone Special E1448 Woonallee Arabella E100	(Shorthorn) (Angus) (Limousin) (Simmental) (Limousine)		
Class 7 -	2 nd 54 3 rd 165	Camaro Park Carnation E4 PJ Dream E05 Belmore Yasmin Urrbrae Elise Bundaleer Profit	(Shorthorn) (Angus) (Shorthorn) (Poll Hereford) (Shorthorn)		
Class 8 -	2 nd 100 3 rd 62	Chalon Shania Woonallee Pansy E73 AJ's Ella Days Cora E78 Broughton Park Countess E083	(Maine-Anjou) (Simmental) (Murray Grey) (Poll Hereford) (Shorthorn)		

Class 9 -	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5th	181 47 93 51 43	Woonallee Ella E24 Mandayen Wulfette E1342 Woonallee Polly E25 Mandayen Fleurette E1369 Days Fancy E64	(Simmental) (Limousin) (Simmental) (Limousin) (Poll Hereford)
Class 10 -	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5th	101 9 170	Woonallee Rosy E227 Banquet Julie E239 Foone Gayle E501 Pebbly Range Evensong Warraindi Electrify	(Simmental) (Angus) (Limousin) (Limousin) (Limousin)
Senior Class 11 -	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5th	96 179 146	Warrawindi Earthworm Rellum Farms Lilly 39 Arki Vianna E23 Big River Pride E4 Big River Narelle E1	(Limousin) (Simmental) (Murray Grey) (Murray Grey) (Murray Grey)
Class 12 -	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5th		Vermont Rosebud E054	(Simmental) (Shorthorn) (Red Angus) (Angus) (Murray Grey)
Class 13 -	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5th	126 59	Woonallee Irene E203 Woonallee Lady Susi E201 Warrawindi Ebony Arki Peggy Sue Drayton Park Lassie E016	(Simmental) (Simmental) (Limousin) (Murray Grey) (Red Angus)
Class 14 -	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5th	66 73 171 38 39	Eylwarra Sands Gemstone E20	(South Devon) (Shorthorn) (Murray Grey) (Murray Grey) (Simmental)
Class 15 -	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5th	159		(Poll Hereford) (Murray Grey) (Red Angus) (Charolais) (Simmental)
Class 16 -	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5th	48 49	Arabar Dior Walmona Quill Walmona Quail Jillangolo Cap Girl Wirrinilla Dijit	(Charolais) (Santa Gertrudis) (Santa Gertrudis) (Red Angus) (Simmental)

Steers

Class 1 -	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5th	118 5	Katalpa Eric Extraordinary Buddy Davelle Alpha Nato E58 Koijak Boris	(Charolais X Hford) (Lim X Santa X Sim X MG) (Murray Grey) (South Devon) (Braunveih)
Class 2 -	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5th	173 103 140	Glental Efficient Woonallee Cooper Glental Hot Danish Urrbrae Ethan Arabar Expose	(Black Simmental) (Simmental) (Simmental X Angus) (Poll Hereford) (Charolais)

Handlers

Junior Heat 1 -	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5th Novice	7 8 1 2 6 9	Anais Falzon Angus Llewellyn Harry Sullivan
Heat 2 -	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Novice	17 13 12 11 18 16	Tiffany McLauchlan Erica Bayliss Olivia Bolton Liam Fabris
Heat 3 -	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Novice	22 26 23 27 29 24	Alizah Fogden Joel Sanders
Heat 4 -	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Novice	35 33 34 38 30 37	Sienna Buchecker Courtney Fabris
Sub-Inter Heat 1 -	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Novice	47 44 42 43 50 45	Bella Day

Heat 2 -	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Novice		Aimee Bolton Nick Sullivan Emily Gommers Kate Ashby Angela Eylward Alisha Pascoe
Heat 3 -	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Novice	69 67 65 74 64 68	Hannah Bird Hayden Lambert Nicole Muller Sarah Day Luella Western Jessica Bayford
Heat 4 -	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Novice		Ryan Konzag Will Sullivan Jodie Jonas Courtney Higgs Jess Fairlie Jessica Bammann
Intermediates Heat 1 -	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Novice	92 89 91 94 87 93	Harrison Lightbody Ali Roush Kyrra-Jayne Lee
Heat 2 -	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Novice	103 101 98 102 97 107	
Heat 3 -	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Novice	108 115 110 112 116 111	Rachel Storton Jordon Galpin Henri Deans Courtney Hardstaff Tom Moore Lucy Gibbs
Heat 4 -	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Novice	126 128 120 124 119 123	James Burgun Hannah Powe Sharali Mahomet Kate Fairlie Bridey Jonas Rebecca Allen
Heat 5 -	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Novice	138 137 133 134 135 132	Mark Lamborn Cassie Pope Bernadette Rigby Bethany Crick Christopher Muller Simon Whibley

Heat 6 -	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Novice	143 151 148 150 141 146	Jessica Burpee
Senior			
Heat 1 -	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Novice	160 154 163 159 161 157	Patrick Mackey Geoffrey Wood Nick Van Den Berg
Heat 2 -	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	165 167 173 168 169	Heidi Cory Brooke Crowell
Heat 3 -	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	186 181 183 179 187	Shannon Lynes Jordan Richards

Major Awards

Rabobank Award Junior Champion Heifer:

Tugulawa Elvie (Simmental) Exhibited by Heidi Cory

Reserve Junior Champion Heifer:

Walmona Renata (Santa Gertrudis) Exhibited by Amy Holmes

NAB Agribusiness Award Intermediate Champion Heifer:

Woonallee Ella E24 (Simmental) Exhibited by Shannon

Lynes

Reserve Intermediate Champion Heifer:

Mandayen Wulfette (Limousin) Exhibited by Alana Girke

RA&HS Award Senior Champion Heifer:

Woonallee Irene E203 (Simmental) Exhibited by Rebecca

Agnew

Reserve Senior Champion Heifer:

Day's Daisy Lass (Poll Hereford) Exhibited by Sarah Day

Landmark/CGU Award Champion Steer:

Glental Efficient (Black Exhibited by Ryan Konzag

Simmental)

Reserve Champion Steer:

Katalpa Eric (Charolais x Exhibited by Nate Smith

Hereford)

Stock Journal Trophy Junior Champion Handler:

Bethany Bayliss

Reserve Junior Champion Handler:

Bentley Galpin

Stock Journal Trophy Sub-Intermediate Champion Handler:

Aimee Bolton

Reserve Sub-Intermediate Champion Handler:

Hannah Bird

Stock Journal Trophy Intermediate Champion Handler:

James Burgun

Reserve Intermediate Champion Handler:

Lewis Bruggemann

Stock Journal Trophy Senior Champion Handler:

Jarrad Eason

Reserve Senior Champion Handler:

Melinda Cookson

SA Livestock Exchange Achievement Award – Junior Classes

Bethany Bayliss

T&R Pastoral Achievement Award – Sub Intermediate Classes

Will Sullivan

Rabobank Achievement Award – Non-Herdsman Senior Section

Nick van den Berg

Allingtons Achievement Award - Novice Section

Lauren Buddle

Best Presented Bay – Winning Bay

Bay 1

Semex Fitting Competition – Winning Team

Team 12 (David Whittenbury)

Stock Journal Encouragement Award - Junior Boy and Girl

Oscar Golding

Charlotte McCarthy

T&R Pastoral Encouragement Award – Sub Intermediate Boy and Girl

Nate Smith

Rebecca Agnew

SA Beef Cattle Breeders Encouragement Award – Intermediate Classes

Emily Buddle

RA&HS of SA Encouragement Award – Senior Classes

Kevin Lintern

Merial Encouragement Award – Novice Section

Mikaela Borgas

LG Matten Junior Judging Encouragement Award – Sub Intermediate

Classes

Oscar Waterman

SA Angus Society Committee Encouragement Award – Senior Junior

Judging

Clay McCarthur

Brooke Crowell

LJ Hooker Kensington Award – Intermediate Junior Judging

Rebecca Peucker

Runner Up

Jessica Burpee

SA Livestock Exchange Award – Senior Junior Judging

Ashlee Oldfield

Runner Up

Shannon Lynes

SA Beef Breeders Marketing Award – Sub Intermediate

Sam Fairlie

LG Matten Award – Intermediate Classes Marketing

Emily Buddle

Rabobank Senior Marketing Award – Seniors Marketing

Emma Burpee

Runner Up

Nick van den Berg

Elders Young Auctioneering Award

Nick van den Berg

Society of Auctioneers and Appraisers of SA - Auctioneering School

Nick van den Berg, Tim Anderson,

Ryan Konzag, Emily Buddle,

Belinda Owston, Mikaela Borgas

NAB Agribusiness Education Scholarship Award – Intermediate Classes

Lachie Collins

2nd

Jessica Burpee

3rd

Hannah Powe

Robertson's AI Educational Training Award

Jordan Richards

LG Matten Clipping Achievement Award

Jordan Richards

VPC Clipping Encouragement Award

Simon Helbig

Rabobank Award - Reserve Senior Champion Herdsman

Ashlee Oldfield

Landmark/CGU Senior Champion Herdsman

Emma Burpee